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2 Leonie Wieland 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 1 25.00

3 Jessica Smeds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

5 Naja Ritter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

8 Arina Loher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

9 Vanessa Schmuki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

10 Céline Stettler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

11 Selma  Bergmann 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

12 Seraina Fitzi 0 0 0 2 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 2 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 1 16.67

13 Marcia Wick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

14 Chiara Bertini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

15 Rahel Wyss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

16 Lisa Willener 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

19 Linn Larsson 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 1 25.00

20 Sara Christen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

21 Nicole Siegenthaler 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

22 Dina Koch 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

24 Nina Gerber 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

26 Julia Kradolfer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

Total 0 3 2 4 9 1 11.11 0 1 3 6 10 0 0.00 0 2 4 3 9 2 22.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 28 3 10.71

02.02.2019 19:21:15© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

Shot Statistics



Zone (Fields) B D E F G H Total

Total 2 6 8 8 1 3 28

on Goal (Circles) 2 2 3 3 1 2 13
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Event Statistic SUI vs. CZE CZE vs. SUI
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 Karin  Wenger 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 Leonie Wieland 0 0 0.00 8 3 37.50 3 1 33.33 11 4 36.36

3 Jessica Smeds 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

4 Jessica Smeds 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

5 Naja Ritter 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

8 Arina Loher 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

9 Vanessa Schmuki 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

10 Céline Stettler 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00

11 Selma  Bergmann 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

12 Seraina Fitzi 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 1 20.00 6 1 16.67

13 Marcia Wick 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

14 Chiara Bertini 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

15 Rahel Wyss 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

16 Lisa Willener 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

19 Linn Larsson 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 1 25.00 6 1 16.67

20 Sara Christen 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

21 Nicole Siegenthaler 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

22 Dina Koch 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

24 Nina Gerber 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

25 Gentiana Behluli 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00

26 Julia Kradolfer 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 25 3 12.00 26 3 11.54 51 6 11.76
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